1:30 pm

1:40 pm

1:55 pm

2:25 pm

2:55 pm

3:00 pm

AGENDA
TRANSIT-ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT TASK FORCE MEETING

Wednesday, March 4, 2020
1:30 pm — 3:00 pm
North Central Texas Council of Governments
Regional Forum Room

Welcome and Introductions
Karla Weaver, NCTCOG

FTA TOD Planning Pilot Update
Travis Liska, NCTCOG

DART TOD Typology and Recent Development Agreements

Jack Wierzenski, Dallas Area Rapid Transit

TOD Plans and Projects in Old Town Lewisville

Richard Luedke, City of Lewisville

Announcements
All

Adjourn

North Central Texas TOD Task Force

+ Council of Governments nctcog.org/TOD


http://www.nctcog.org/TOD

