AGENDA

TRANSIT-ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT TASK FORCE MEETING

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:30 pm - 3:00 pm North Central Texas Council of Governments Regional Forum Room

1:30 pm	Welcome and Introductions
	Karla Weaver, NCTCOG
1:40 pm	FTA TOD Planning Pilot Update
	Travis Liska, NCTCOG
1:55 pm	DART TOD Typology and Recent Development Agreements
	Jack Wierzenski, Dallas Area Rapid Transit
2:25 pm	TOD Plans and Projects in Old Town Lewisville
	Richard Luedke, City of Lewisville
2:55 pm	Announcements
	All
3:00 pm	Adjourn